FOCUS CENTRAL PA

INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT
FORUM 2026

ABOUT IDF

The Industrial Development Forums have been bringing together likeminded
professionals since 2017 to connect on smart economic growth and investment in
Pennsylvania. The Forums provide value-added information on critical topics impacting
industrial investment and smart economic growth decisions and provides an
opportunity to network with investors and partners throughout Pennsylvania.

A bus will depart the Nittany Lion Inn at

4:30pm on Tuesday, March 10" for an
enjoyable evening in Mifflin County, PA

SCHEDULE-AT-A-GLANCE WEDNESDAY
8:30am to 9:30am MARCH 11TH

Registration & Exhibit Hall Networking
9:30am to 9:45am 2026
Forum Welcome

9:45am to 10:45am Nittany Lion Inn
Keynote - Industrial Investment in an Al World 9 200 W Park Ave
10:45am to 11:00am State College, PA 16803

Networking Break

11:00am to 12:00pm Early Bird Registration: $150 pp

Utilizing Advanced Technology for Smart ]

Growth & Industrial Development <J) After 1/12: $200 pp
12:00pm to 1:00pm ) )
Networking Lunch Overnight Accommodations:
1:00pm to 1:30pm Room Block Rate $169/night

Dessert Exhibit Hall Networking

1:30pm to 2:00pm .

Business PA - PA Gets It Done Update @ Reg|5ter Today at
2:00pm to 3:00pm FocusCentralPA.org
Industrial Investor Panel

3:00pm to 3:30pm

Closing Remarks - What’s Next PENNSYLVANIA

3:30pm to 4:30pm PH GETS IT DONE.
Exhibit Hall Networking



